Happy Trails Notes Name:

Verbal Description Tabular Display

Symbolic Display Graphical Display
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Dollars earned (d)

80

60

40

20

Sarah and Javier both have summer jobs.
Who gets paid the higher hourly rate?

Sarah’s Wages

2 4 6
Hours worked (h)

Javier's Wages

d =30+ 2h d:dollars earned
h: hours worked

What can you infer from
the initial values?



